
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	SOLDER	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $416.12
2025-09-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Saksham	Kumar txn_LgHbJ7w $5.00 $421.12
2025-09-04 Grant	to	boop9 txn_ZeHZ8A2 -$10.00 $411.12
2025-09-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aly	Al-Gendy txn_AWHxmyK $0.63 $411.75
2025-09-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	NAYAN txn_EyHPYMX $1.68 $413.43
2025-09-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ethan	Morrow	Oscarson txn_yXHVBlX $0.23 $413.66
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nadooor txn_zVHyoo7 $5.00 $418.66
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	kareem txn_lZHQ55d $1.50 $420.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Abdelrahman	Ashraf	Mohamed txn_d7HaYYP $5.00 $425.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yassin	Emad txn_wNHJAAk $5.00 $430.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Daniel	George txn_66HOAAK $5.00 $435.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ammar txn_8rHr77R $5.00 $440.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	julianmkizner txn_rYHQPPm $5.00 $445.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	matt txn_K9HZKKq $5.00 $450.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Matthew	Sliman txn_78Hnyy6 $5.00 $455.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Victoria	Nassikas txn_vgHe44A $5.00 $460.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jessie	Wang txn_qkHXRRx $5.00 $465.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ben txn_nEHMppw $5.00 $470.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ian txn_p5H0oo9 $5.00 $475.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	kiinrtic17 txn_OXH866B $5.00 $480.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eslam	Essam txn_PVH5GGV $5.00 $485.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_WBHAWWz $5.00 $490.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Isabelle	Renteria txn_ZeHZ99B $5.00 $495.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_AWHxVVP $5.00 $500.16
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jennie	Long txn_EyHPwwK $5.00 $505.16
2025-09-11 Topup	of	grant	to	accidentalduplicateplsignore txn_vgHeZPZ -$3.00 $502.16
2025-09-12 Returning	expired	grant	to	Olive txn_lZHQAOL $5.00 $507.16
2025-09-12 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ankush	Roy txn_d7Ha5n8 $5.00 $512.16
2025-09-12 Returning	expired	grant	to	Moon txn_wNHJxLb $5.00 $517.16
2025-09-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Khaled txn_PVH5b9X $5.00 $522.16
2025-09-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shubh txn_ZeHZEgv $5.00 $527.16
2025-09-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	Grace	Ruisi	Liu txn_AWHx9dR $5.00 $532.16
2025-09-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nachiappan	Thenappan txn_ZeHZPkg $0.17 $532.33
2025-09-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ivan	David txn_NQHP79E $0.64 $532.97
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Gabe txn_YRHKW6G $5.00 $537.97
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Rikhav txn_JxHvbqk $5.00 $542.97
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Candy txn_xQHNVlQ $5.00 $547.97
2025-09-23 Returning	expired	grant	to	Akshay	Shah txn_0eHq52y $5.00 $552.97
2025-09-25 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vincent	Lau txn_2zHv0LV $5.00 $557.97
2025-09-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	LemonGravy txn_V0HLpw4 $0.50 $558.47
2025-09-27 Grant	to	Mohamed txn_MNHpbaL -$5.00 $553.47
2025-09-27 Grant	to	Levani txn_BZH8J57 -$10.00 $543.47
2025-09-27 Grant	to	?? txn_LgHbwA7 -$10.00 $533.47
2025-09-27 Grant	to	boop9 txn_0eHqr4R -$10.00 $523.47
2025-09-27 Grant	to	Rivaan txn_a8HBEaq -$10.00 $513.47
2025-09-27 Grant	to	Bryan	Hsu txn_R2HoAkO -$10.00 $503.47
2025-09-27 Grant	to	Elliot	Cook txn_brHZzva -$10.00 $493.47



2025-09-27 Grant	to	ben txn_zVHyQKp -$10.00 $483.47
2025-09-27 Grant	to	Saymon txn_lZHQnvB -$10.00 $473.47
2025-09-27 Grant	to	Dawn	Li txn_d7HaPgr -$10.00 $463.47
2025-09-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Levani txn_wNHJ0wa -$5.00 $458.47
2025-09-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	boop9 txn_66HO0rB $0.07 $458.54
2025-09-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Levani txn_a8HBEV4 $0.57 $459.11
2025-09-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Emily txn_PVH5k46 $5.00 $464.11
2025-09-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Saymon txn_YRHKVmg $2.44 $466.55

WITHDRAWN:	$113.00.	DEPOSITED:	$163.43. $466.55

YSWS	-	Solder	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Solder's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


